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» General Information

1. Body Plan and
Organization

2. Chemistry

. Cells/Histology/
Integumentary

. Skeletal System

W

. Muscular System
. Nervous System
. Endocrine System

. Blood/Lymphatic/
Cardiovascular
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9. Respiratory System
10. Digestive System
11. Urinary System

12. Reproductive
System

» Skills Certification ©

* Medical Terminology ¢

* Appendix ¢

MEDICAL ANATOMY & PI—IYSIOLOGY

Teacher Resource CD

DIGESTIVE SYSTEM

1. Standards and Objectives

2. Lecture Notes
3. PowerPoint Presentation

8. Recommended Activities

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Building a Digestive System
Digestion Man Poster
Digestive Sing-a-L.ong
Digestive Worksheet

Fiber in the Diet

How Long is It?

4. Diseases and Disorders

5. Medical Terminology and Abbreviations

6. Careers by Pathway

7. Unit Review Questions

One Potato, Two Potato, Three Potato

Peristalsis
The Mechanism of Swallowing
The Tooth

9. Illustrations — Body of File

08.000 Intro
08.001 System

08.032 Chart
05.011 Teeth

08.031 Chart
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